

## Surrey Union Hunt Supporters' Club

## Membership Season 2020-21

Donation

TOTAL

The Surrey Union Hunt Supporters' Club is open to all those who wish to support the Surrey Union Hunt. Everyone who loves hunting is welcome: foot followers, mounted members of the Hunt and people who rarely hunt but like to keep in touch or enjoy the hunt's social activities and events. If you are not already a Member, please give us the name of two SUHSC or SUH members who can second or introduce you on the form below. If you are new to hunting &/or the SUH then a member of the hunt will contact you to approve your application. NOTE: If you take-out a subscription with the SUH including non-riding you will automatically become a member of the Surrey Union Hunt Supporters' Club.

Subscriptions are due on 1<sup>st</sup> May, 2020: £25 Individual Membership Family Membership £40 Senior Citizens/Under 18s £10

Members will receive calendars of events, information about meets and invitations to functions, serious and social. A Hunt Supporters' badge is available at a cost of £5 by post. Providing an email address will ensure Hunt Supporters are sent the latest Surrey Union Hunt news, helping keep postage costs to a minimum. You can pay your SUHSC membership by Direct Debit so why not set this up to pay automatically on the 1st May every year?

Hunt Supporters are encouraged to participate in all our events. Help is always welcome and there is always some way of contributing: fence building, jump judging, stewarding, secretarial work, car parking, etc. There is a constant need for catering help, from cake baking to washing up! Helping at events is great fun and if you are unable to help, just attending events and showing your support is enough. Please browse the Surrey Union Hunt website www.surreyunion.com to see what other activities you could be involved in.

With the current situation with fox hunting, the Masters of the Surrey Union Hunt have declared their intention to hunt within the law and whilst they will take whatever measures are necessary to comply with current regulations, all members should share the Masters' commitment to the restoration of traditional hunting.

## Please complete the form below and return it to:

-		_	KT10 0HU Email: suhscsec@gmail.com
			NT NUMBER: <b>00 26 21 30</b> ACCOUNT NAME: <b>SUHSC</b>
	SURREY UNI	ON HUNT SU	PPORTERS' CLUB 2020-21 ☐ LAPSED MEMBER ☐ NEW MEMBER ☐
Name: Mr/ Mrs/ Ms/ Miss/ Othe	er:		
Address:			
			Postcode:
Telephone:	Ema	nil: (please writ	e CLEARLY)
			please tell us the name and contact details of two people you
are new to hunting &/or the SU	H then a member	of the hunt w	roduce you. We will contact these people on your behalf. If you ill contact you to approve your application. $oxed{OR}$ New To Hunting/SUH $oxed{\Box}$
I will be paying via Bank Transfe	<b>r</b> □ Please prov	ide date of trai	NSFER: Cheque payable to SUHSC (Enclose with form)
SUHSC Subscription		£ Total	
Individual	£25		I would like to be added to the SUHSC email list:  YES NO  I would like to help with at least one of the SUHSC events:  YES NO  SURREY UNION HUNT LMITED (A company limited by guarantee)
Family	£40		
Senior Citizen	£10		
Under 18	£10		
SUHSC Badge	£5		
SUHSC Cufflinks	£20		
Donation			

£

Registered Office: 44 Springfield Road, Horsham, West Sussex, RH12 2PD

Registered in England No. 5226385